

C.R. No- 102/2017  
Reg. No-316/2017

Order No-19

Dated: 17/02/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is present by hazira. The complainant files hazira. On call non appear for the complainant. The case is adjourned to day for end of justice.

To 02-04-2024 for evidence.

D/C