

C.R. No. - 102/2017
Reg. No-316/2017

Order No-20

Dated: 02 /04/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is represent by Ld. Adv. u/s 205 CR.P.C.

The complainant files hazira. Witness not produced. The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 02-05-2024 for evidence.

D/C