

C.R. No- 102/2017
Reg. No-316/2017

Order No-05

Dated: 02/05/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is represent by Ld. ADv.

The complainant is present. He is examined and cross examined in part as P.W.1 and deferred on prayer. Cheque bearing No. 035383 dt. 27-10-16, return memo dt. 23-11-16, deposit slip dt 17-01-17, return memo dt. 09-02-17, demand notice along with postal receipt and reply by the accused person with envelope be marked exbt. 1 to 6/1 respectively.

To 17-06-2024 for further cross of P.W. 1.

D/C

